
 LE PETIT DÉJEUNER

HOUSE BAKED PASTRIES 6

Choice of banana oat muffin,  

butter croissant or pain au chocolat

BIRCHER MUESLI 10

Over night soaked oats,  apple,  cinnamon, rais ins

TABLEAU BREAKFAST 20

Two eggs any style,  bacon or sausage, pommes Anna, choice of toast

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST 22

Pemberton Meadows mushrooms, Madeira jus,  La Sauvagine, sourdough, fr ied egg 

AVOCADO TARTINE 18

Artisanal  toast,  smashed avocado, 

caper & ol ive sauce vierge, soft egg, Grana Padano

Add Smoked Salmon 9

LE MUFFIN 14

English muffin,  sunny side egg, sausage patty,

celery rel ish,  cheddar cheese

Double your muff in 8

OMELETTE 21

Délice de Bourgogne, f ines herbes, greens

Available daily 7:00am – 10:00am

C O F F E E  &  T E A S I D E S
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte 
Coffee
Tea

3.5
5
5
5
4
4

Half Avocado
Pommes Anna
Bacon
Sausages
Smoked Salmon
Choice of toast
Farm Fresh Egg               

4
6
7
8
9
4
3


